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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
¥  CLUB DE GOLF COLMENAR VIEJO 21.04.23

Fecha Listado: 21/04/2023
Hora Listado: 14.57:42

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ANILLAS GOLF)
HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
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CLUB

RODRIGUEZ-BOBADA NUNEZ DE A C.DEP. JAS

MARTINEZ ACOSTA, ISIDRO
GARCIA BOZA, VICTOR
RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, JESUS
PEREZ GARCIA, JAVIER

PENAS NUNEZ, RAFAEL
ALMAGRO PRADO, JOSE MANUEL
CALVINO TILVES, RICARDO

MAJO CHECA, RICARDO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER J
LLORENTE CARABANO, ALBERTO
ALONSO MORENO, ARTURO
ROYO GRACIA, JESUS
FERRERAS NAVARRO, DANIEL
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANU
PANOS TORNERO, JOSE MARIA
DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ, JORGE
MUNOZ NIETO, AMILIO

FEDERACION EXTR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK

GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
AMARILLA

C.DEP. JAS

NORTE DE MADRID
C.DEP. JAS

CTG.

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
LAGUNA DE TITO
C.DEP. JAS

C.DEP. JAS

HEX
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18,0
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21,0
25,4
18,9
21,1
21,0
19,2
17.3
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FECHA: 21/04/2023 CODIGO: 884523325
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1*Vuelta
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